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Position Bib
1 347
2 109
3 121
4 60
5 81
6 97
7 112
8 98
9 66
10 124
11 116
12 138
13 139
14 115
15 95
16 82
17 134
18 140
19 64
20 144
21 113
22 51
23 128
24 145
25 74
26 54
27 85
28 86

Name

Robert Torphy
MARC ORIA

JASON SAMUELS
DANIEL CHU
JEREMY KAUFFMAN

KAZUHIDE MATSUSHIMA

ALBERTO PEREZ
DAVID MCKEOWN

MOLLIE FREEDMAN-WEISS

KEVIN SCHUSTER
TAYLOR RIALL
SHUYAN WEI
REBEKAH WHITE

CHARLOTTE RAJASINGH

RICHARD MADUKA
GREGORY KENNEDY
VISAKHA SURESH
ADELE WILLIAMS
LINDA DING

JUN YASUTOMI
JOSE PIERO

TONI BENINATO
FRANK SMITH
MOHAMED ZAYED
SARAH HILTON
REBECCA BRITT
TAKASHI KOHMURA
VADIM KURBATOV

Total

00:18:37
00:20:05
00:20:50
00:22:34
00:23:00
00:23:14
00:23:34
00:24:22
00:24:35
00:24:39
00:24:50
00:25:32
00:25:41
00:26:06
00:26:08
00:26:12
00:26:31
00:26:35
00:26:48
00:27:21
00:27:27
00:27:48
00:28:42
00:28:44
00:29:16
00:31:11
00:31:25
00:31:44
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Cincinnati Children's Hospital

University of Colorado Denver

University of Alabama at Birmingham

Johns Hopkins All Children's Hospital

University of Southern California

University of Wisconsin School of Medicine and Public Health
Thomas Jefferson

Yale New Haven Hospital

Yale School of Medicine

University of Arizona

University of Texas Health Science Center at Houston
UCSsD

Stanford University

The Perelman School of Medicine at the University of Pennsylvania
The University of Alabama at Birmingham

Duke University School of Medicine

university of alabama at birmingham

University of South Alabama

Chiba Rosai Hospital

Cincinnati Children's Hospital Medical Center (CCHMC)
Weill Cornell Medicine

University of Bristol

Washington University in St. Louis

University of Colorado

Eastern Virginia Medical School

CHIBA ROSAI HOSPITAL

Yale New Haven Hospital



29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

63
117
350
94
101
71
93
129
87
106
108
118

LARRY DEPPE
JILLIAN RICHTER
Robert Richter
STEPHANIE LUMPKIN
MELANIE MORRIS
MARY HAWN

YUK MING LIU
RANDI SMITH
MELISSA LAZAR
HAYASHI NOBUYASU
MICHAEL NUSSBAUM
RACHEL RODRIGUEZ

00:32:38
00:32:52
00:33:51
00:33:52
00:34:04
00:34:04
00:34:04
00:35:41
00:35:46
00:39:35
00:45:37
00:51:48
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Mayo Clinic Health System
University of Alabama at Birmingham

University of North Carolina - Chapel Hill
University of Alabama at Birmingham
Stanford University

University Iowa Hospital and Clinics
Emory University

Thomas Jefferson University Hospital
KINAN HOSPITA

Virginia Tech Carilion

Indiana University



