## Academic Surgical Congress 02.01.18

info@ultimateracinginc.com

Position		Name	Total	Gender	Team Name
1	347	Robert Torphy	00:18:37		
2	109	MARC ORIA	00:20:05	М	Cincinnati Children's Hospital
3	121	JASON SAMUELS	00:20:50	М	University of Colorado Denver
4	60	DANIEL CHU	00:22:34	М	University of Alabama at Birmingham
5	81	JEREMY KAUFFMAN	00:23:00	М	Johns Hopkins All Children's Hospital
6	97	KAZUHIDE MATSUSHIMA	00:23:14	М	University of Southern California
7	112	ALBERTO PEREZ	00:23:34	М	University of Wisconsin School of Medicine and Public Health
8	98	DAVID MCKEOWN	00:24:22	М	Thomas Jefferson
9	66	MOLLIE FREEDMAN-WEISS	00:24:35	F	Yale New Haven Hospital
10	124	KEVIN SCHUSTER	00:24:39	М	Yale School of Medicine
11	116	TAYLOR RIALL	00:24:50	F	University of Arizona
12	138	SHUYAN WEI	00:25:32	F	University of Texas Health Science Center at Houston
13	139	REBEKAH WHITE	00:25:41	F	UCSD
14	115	CHARLOTTE RAJASINGH	00:26:06	F	Stanford University
15	95	RICHARD MADUKA	00:26:08	М	The Perelman School of Medicine at the University of Pennsylvania
16	82	GREGORY KENNEDY	00:26:12	М	The University of Alabama at Birmingham
17	134	VISAKHA SURESH	00:26:31	F	Duke University School of Medicine
18	140	ADELE WILLIAMS	00:26:35	F	university of alabama at birmingham
19	64	LINDA DING	00:26:48	F	University of South Alabama
20	144	JUN YASUTOMI	00:27:21	М	Chiba Rosai Hospital
21	113	JOSE PIERO	00:27:27	М	Cincinnati Children's Hospital Medical Center (CCHMC)
22	51	TONI BENINATO	00:27:48	F	Weill Cornell Medicine
23	128	FRANK SMITH	00:28:42	М	University of Bristol
24	145	MOHAMED ZAYED	00:28:44	М	Washington University in St. Louis
25	74	SARAH HILTON	00:29:16	F	University of Colorado
26	54	REBECCA BRITT	00:31:11	F	Eastern Virginia Medical School
27	85	TAKASHI KOHMURA	00:31:25	М	CHIBA ROSAI HOSPITAL
28	86	VADIM KURBATOV	00:31:44	М	Yale New Haven Hospital

29	63	LARRY DEPPE	00:32:38	М	Mayo Clinic Health System
30	117	JILLIAN RICHTER	00:32:52	F	University of Alabama at Birmingham
31	350	Robert Richter	00:33:51		
32	94	STEPHANIE LUMPKIN	00:33:52	F	University of North Carolina - Chapel Hill
33	101	MELANIE MORRIS	00:34:04	F	University of Alabama at Birmingham
34	71	MARY HAWN	00:34:04	F	Stanford University
35	93	YUK MING LIU	00:34:04	F	University Iowa Hospital and Clinics
36	129	RANDI SMITH	00:35:41	F	Emory University
37	87	MELISSA LAZAR	00:35:46	F	Thomas Jefferson University Hospital
38	106	HAYASHI NOBUYASU	00:39:35	М	KINAN HOSPITA
39	108	MICHAEL NUSSBAUM	00:45:37	М	Virginia Tech Carilion
40	118	RACHEL RODRIGUEZ	00:51:48	F	Indiana University